FABORY

Parametri tehnici
Model

Diametru
Dimensiune (TX)

Dimensiunea
conexiunii

Dimensiunea
conexiunii

Gedore Tubulare T55

Cod Articol
Marca
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. of 1
Standarde

Pentru suruburi Torx

incastrate

24.7

55

1/2 inch

12.5

2P666918
500642771439
27111704
4010886620274
Exclusiv impachetare



